
From: Michele Childs [MCHILDS@leg.state.vt.us] 

Sent: Monday, February 22, 2016 1:38 PM 

To: Byrne, Emily; Richard Sears; Jane Kitchel (janek45@hotmail.com) 

(janek45@hotmail.com); Pepper, James; Pallito, Andy; Barrett, Stephanie 

Subject: RE: Appropriations amendment to S.241 

 

 
Yes, I switched. 
 

From: Byrne, Emily [mailto:Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov]  

Sent: Monday, February 22, 2016 1:38 PM 
To: Michele Childs; Richard Sears; Jane Kitchel (janek45@hotmail.com) (janek45@hotmail.com); Pepper, 

James; Pallito, Andy; Stephanie Barrett 
Subject: RE: Appropriations amendment to S.241 

 
The appropriations bill goes:  
 
Commission  
Tax 
DPS 
Agriculture 
Health 
 
Might make sense to match.  
 
Emily 
O: (802) 828-6458 
C: (802) 477-2304 
 

From: Michele Childs [mailto:MCHILDS@leg.state.vt.us]  
Sent: Monday, February 22, 2016 1:33 PM 
To: Byrne, Emily <Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov>; Richard Sears <RSEARS@leg.state.vt.us>; Jane Kitchel 
(janek45@hotmail.com) (janek45@hotmail.com) <janek45@hotmail.com>; Pepper, James 
<James.Pepper@vermont.gov>; Pallito, Andy <Andy.Pallito@vermont.gov>; Barrett, Stephanie 
<sbarrett@leg.state.vt.us> 
Subject: RE: Appropriations amendment to S.241 
 
Thanks.  Any order particular order for the positions and appropriations.  I want to match them, and 
they are different now. 
 

From: Byrne, Emily [mailto:Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov]  

Sent: Monday, February 22, 2016 1:27 PM 
To: Michele Childs; Richard Sears; Jane Kitchel (janek45@hotmail.com) (janek45@hotmail.com); Pepper, 

James; Pallito, Andy; Stephanie Barrett 
Subject: RE: Appropriations amendment to S.241 

 
Hi Michele,  
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Two quick things I noticed  
 
Section 26. (1) is missing a 0 – only ready 200,00 right now.  
 
We also need to add a position in Agriculture – a Cannabis program specialist. And the chemist should 
read “Agricultural Chemist”  
 
Emily 
O: (802) 828-6458 
C: (802) 477-2304 
 

From: Michele Childs [mailto:MCHILDS@leg.state.vt.us]  
Sent: Monday, February 22, 2016 12:25 PM 
To: Richard Sears <RSEARS@leg.state.vt.us>; Jane Kitchel (janek45@hotmail.com) 
(janek45@hotmail.com) <janek45@hotmail.com>; Pepper, James <James.Pepper@vermont.gov>; 
Pallito, Andy <Andy.Pallito@vermont.gov>; Byrne, Emily <Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov>; Barrett, 
Stephanie <sbarrett@leg.state.vt.us> 
Subject: Appropriations amendment to S.241 
 
Hi gang, 
 
Here’s what I have for now.    I wasn’t sure about the DPS breakout for DREs.  Let me know if there are 
additional changes needed before committee at 2:00. 
 
Best, 
M 
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